For sty

BY NORA

WEDDING HAIR & MAKEUP PACKAGES

Hair styling « Updo
Airbrushed Makeup
(Lashes included)

Hairstyling « Airbrushed Makeup
(Save $50)

Trial Makeup or Hair
Trial Makeup and Hair

$300
$300

$550

$150
$250

Wridal Sarty & Adulls

Hairstyling per person

Traditional Makeup per person

Traditional Makeup and Hairstyle

3pp or more

Jr Light Makeup & Hairstyle
ages 14 & under
Flower Girl

Fees

Holiday fee

Early Arrival fee (Sam-6:45am)
Touch-Ups per hour

Travel fee

Travel fee after 25 miles

Distance-Tolls

Gratuity not included in price list

(646) 733-6160

700 PARAMUS PARK, SUITE #1

PARAMUS, NJ 07652

$135
$135

$250/pp
$230/pp
$125

$75

$100
$100
$100
$50
$100
$TBD



