Hair Beauty, BY NORA

## WEDDING HAIR & MAKEUP PACKAGES

## Bride Wedding Day

Hair styling · Updo	\$300
Airbrushed Makeup (Lashes included)	\$300
Hairstyling • Airbrushed Makeup (Save \$50)	\$550
Trial Makeup or Hair	\$150
Trial Makeup and Hair	\$250

## Bridal Party & Adults

Hairstyling per person	\$135
Traditional Makeup per person	\$135
Traditional Makeup and Hairstyle	\$250/pp
3pp or more	\$230/pp
Jr Light Makeup & Hairstyle	\$125
ages 14 & under	
Flower Girl	\$75

## Fees

Holiday fee	\$100
Early Arrival fee (5am-6:45am)	\$100
Touch-Ups per hour	\$100
Travel fee	\$50
Travel fee after 25 miles	\$100
Distance-Tolls	\$TBD

Gratuity not included in price list

(646) 733-6160 700 PARAMUS PARK, SUITE #1 PARAMUS, NJ 07652